Western New York Regional Information Center Advisory Council

Composition of Council per Charter Revision as of December 1, 2014

l. “Membership & Meetings:
A. The Western New York Regional Information Center Advisory Council shall be comprised of at least four and no more than six
Representatives from each of the five BOCES Regions in Western New York Joint Management Team:

2014 -2015

District Superintendent (or designee)

One component School District Superintendent
One School District Management Services User
Two School District Instructional Representatives
One Instructional Technology Representative

B. Each District Superintendent shall determine the method for selecting council members in their BOCES region. Council membership
should be finalized by the April meeting each year.”

Representative Cattaraugus-Allegany Erie 1 BOCES Erie 2 CC Orleans-Niagara Greater Southern Tier
Category BOCES BOCES BOCES BOCES
District Lynda Quick Carol Barber David O’Rourke Clark Godshall James Frame
Superintendent District Superintendent Deputy Superintendent/COO District Superintendent District Superintendent District Superintendent
(Voting) 716-376-8254 716-821-7022 716-549-4454 1-800-836-7510 x 2201 607-700-2288
Lynda_Quick@caboces.org cbarber@elb.org dorourke@e?2cch.org cgodshall@onboces.org jframe@gstboces.org
Cattaraugus Allegany BOCES | Erie 1 BOCES Erie 2 CC BOCES Orleans Niagara BOCES GST BOCES
1825 Windfall Road 355 Harlem Road 8685 Erie Road 4232 Shelby Basin Road 9579 Vocational Drive
Olean, NY 14760 West Seneca, NY 14224 Angola, NY 14006 Medina, NY 14103 Painted Post, NY 14870
Designee for Timothy Cox James Fregelette John O’Connor Joseph Steinmetz Margaret Munson
District Director, Instructional Support | Executive Director Finance & | Asst. Superintendent Assistant Superintendent Assistant Superintendent
Superintendent Services Information Systems Management Services 1-800-836-7510 607-739-3581 x1247

(No vote unless the
DS is absent)

716-376-8247
Tim_Cox@caboces.org
Cattaraugus Allegany BOCES
1825 Windfall Road

Olean, NY 14760

716-821-7100
ifregelette@elb.org

Erie 1 BOCES

355 Harlem Road

West Seneca, NY 14224

716-549-4454 x4031
joconnor@e2cch.org
Erie 2 CC BOCES
8685 Erie Road
Angola, NY 14006

jsteinmetz@onboces.org
Orleans Niagara BOCES
4232 Shelby Basin Road
Medina, NY 14103

mmunson@gstboces.org
GST BOCES

9579 Vocational Drive
Painted Post, NY 14870

Component District

Eric Lawton

Anthony Day

Danielle O’Connor

Jason Smith

Joseph Rumsey

Superintendent Superintendent Superintendent Superintendent Superintendent Superintendent
(Voting) 716-942-3293 x 307 716-250-1402 716-569-7040 585-765-3101 607-776-3301 x 1150
elawton@wvalley.wnyric.org aday@sweethomeschools.org | doconnor@frews.wnyric.org jsmith@lyndonville.wnyric.org jrumsey@bathcsd.org
West Valley CSD Sweet Home CSD Frewsburg CSD Lyndonville CSD Bath CSD
5359 School Street 1901 Sweet Home Road 26 Institute Street 25 Housel Avenue 25 Ellas Avenue
West Valley, NY 14171 Amherst, NY 14228 Frewsburg, NY 14738 Lyndonville, NY 14098 Bath, NY 14810
School Michael Watson Maria Sommerfeldt Maureen Donahue (Chair) John Montesanti Richard Calkins
District Business Official Technology Coordinator Superintendent Business Administrator Superintendent
Management 716-375-6600 716-686-5066 Southwestern CSD 716-751-9341 607-276-2981
Services User mwatson@alcsny.org msommerfeldt@depew.wnyric. | mdonahue@swms.wnyric.org jmontesanti@wilsoncsd.org rcalkins@aacs.wnyric.org
(Voting) Allegany Limestone CSD org 716-484-1136 Wilson CSD Alfred Almond CSD
3131 Five Mile Road Depew UFSD 600 Hunt Road 412 Lake Street 6795 Route 21

Allegany, NY 14706

5201 S. Transit Road
Depew, NY 14043

Jamestown, NY 14701

Wilson, NY 14172

Almond, NY 14804
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Representative Cattaraugus-Allegany Erie 1 BOCES Erie2 CC Orleans-Niagara Greater Southern Tier
Category BOCES BOCES BOCES BOCES

School Michael Pavlock Mary Beth Genovese-Scullion Tim Mains Gregory Woytila Christopher Smith

District Instructional | Technology Coordinator IAsst. Supt. of Cur. & Instr. Superintendent Superintendent Technology Coordinator
Representative 585-593-5510 716-694-7688 716-483-4420 716-807-3500 607-776-8046

(Voting) mpavlock@scio.wnyric.org mscullion@tona.wnyric.org Tim.o.mains@jamestown.wnyri gwoytila@ntschools.org csmith@bathcsd.org

Scio CSD
3968 Washington Street
Scio, NY 14880

Tonawanda City Schools
100 Hinds Street
Tonawanda, NY 14150

c.org
Jamestown Public Schools

197 Martin Road
Jamestown, NY 14701

North Tonawanda City
175 Humphrey Street
N. Tonawanda, NY 14120

Bath Central School Dist.
25 Ellas Avenue
Bath, NY 14810

School District

Michael Graf

Karen Cuddy-Miller

Brian Russ

Paul Cone

Instructional Technology Director Assistant Superintendent for Superintendent Technology Coordinator
Representative 716-376-8218 Curriculum & Instructions 716-687-2302 TBD 607-698-4225
(Voting) Michael graf@caboces.org 716-773-8817 bruss@eastauroraschools.org pcone@cgcsd.org
Cattaraugus Allegany BOCES | karencuddy- East Aurora Union Free District Canisteo-Greenwood CSD
1825 Windfall Road miller@grandislandschools.org | 430 Main Street 84 Greenwood Street
Olean, NY 14760 Grand Island CSD East Aurora, NY 14052 Canisteo, NY 14823
1100 Ransom Road
Grand Island, NY 14072
Instructional Timothy Clarke Taweepon Sminiski Robert Spino Patricia Hartigan Patrick Flaitz (Vice Chair)
Technology Professional Development Director of Special Education Associate Director Technology | Business Official Business & Technology
Representative 716-945-2533 & Education Services and Instructional Technology | 716-731-6800 ext 2210 Director
(Voting) Tim_Clarke@caboces.org 716-542-5071 Resources phartigan@onboces.org 607-324-7634
Cattaraugus Allegany BOCES | tsiminski@akronschools.org 716-672-4371 x 2031 Orleans Niagara BOCES Patrick.flaitz@hornellcsd.org
1825 Windfall Road Akron CSD rspino@e2ccb.org 4232 Shelby Basin Road Hornell City School
Olean, NY 14760 47 Bloomingdale Avenue Erie 2 CC BOCES Medina, NY 14103 25 Pearl Street
Akron, NY 14001 8685 Erie Road Hornell, NY 14843
Angola, NY 14006
At Large Donald Skotnicki
Representatives Supervisor, Instructional TBA
(No Vote Unless Technologies, Potter Road
Alternate 716-821-7366
for Voting dskotnicki@elb.org
Member) Erie 1 BOCES

355 Harlem Road
West Seneca, NY 14224

Michelle Okal-Frink
Associate Director —
Instructional Technology
Research & Innovation
716-821-7200
mokal@elb.org

Erie 1 BOCES

355 Harlem Road

West Seneca, NY 14224
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